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2019 2018 2017 2016 2015
RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000

GROUP
Total Income 485,806 465,872 411,018 379,913 325,390
Profit Before Taxation 214,399 204,926 221,658 236,664 190,699
Profit After Taxation 215,339 262,540 222,008 236,284 190,699
Profit Attributable to Shareholders 215,451 263,095 222,497 237,191 192,221
Shareholders’ Equity 3,993,960 3,711,288 3,611,818 3,377,484 3,150,975
Total Equity 3,995,264 3,712,704 3,613,789 3,379,944 3,154,342
Total Assets 5,344,053 5,023,319 5,091,909 4,841,083 4,767,381
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COMPANY

Total Income

Profit Before Taxation

Profit After Taxation

Profit Attributable to Shareholders

Total Equity

Total Assets
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2019

RM’000

494,756

223,358

223,358

223,358

3,589,510

4,935,604

2018
RM’000

471,572

210,636

210,636

210,636

3,311,293

4,620,019

2017
RM’000

407,626

167,849

167,849

167,849

3,266,715

4,742,429

2016
RM’000

378,147

167,730

167,730

167,730

3,088,604

4,546,819

2015
RM’000

323,762

140,030

140,030

140,030

2,932,565

4,542,817
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